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1929671-20
1931576-21
1931496-21
1931426-21
1937072-22
1931565-21
1933350-21
1933359-21

1930049-20

PL-0262-2949-21

1933399-21
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1933321-21
2290335-21
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1933388-21
1933468-21

1930037-20

1931490-21
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1933463-21
1929649-20
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1933725-21
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PL-0236-1042-21

1930157-20
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1931421-21
1931580-21
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1933337-21
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1937080-22
1937002-22

- 2 O =~ OO0 = Oh

o

o = O =

- 2 O = O OO O = =~ O O

—_

—_

O . a4 a4 a4 a0 0 -

BiactaHb

387.186
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10:31:40
10:31:40
10:31:41
10:31:42
10:31:44
10:31:44
10:19:42
10:19:43
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10:19:44

10:20:28
10:32:45
10:20:35
10:32:58

10:20:46

10:20:47
10:20:48
10:20:48

10:20:52

10:33:06
10:20:54
10:21:11

10:21:13

10:33:37
10:33:37
10:21:49
10:34:10
10:34:10
10:34:12
10:34:13
10:34:17
10:22:03
10:34:25
10:22:09
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10:22:25

10:22:31

10:35:02
10:35:03
10:35:04
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10:22:49
10:22:54
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10:36:00
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04:32:07
04:19:57
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04:35:19
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04:35:22
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1422.87
1422.64
1421.74

1421.63

1421.54
1421.45
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1421.04
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.869 0.000
3.738 0.000
5.607 0.000
7.477 0.000
9.346 0.000
11.215 0.000
13.084 0.000
14.953 0.000
16.822 0.000
18.692 0.000
20.561 0.000
22.430 0.000
24.299 0.000
26.168 0.000
28.037 0.000
29.907 0.000
31.776 0.000
33.645 0.000
35.514 0.000
37.383 0.000
39.252 0.000
41.121 0.000
42.991 0.000
46.729 0.000
48.598 0.000
50.467 0.000
52.336 0.000
54.206 0.000
56.075 0.000
57.944 0.000
59.813 0.000
61.682 0.000
63.551 0.000
65.421 0.000
67.290 0.000
72.897 0.000
74.766 0.000
78.505 0.000
80.374 0.000
82.243 0.000
84.112 0.000
85.981 0.000
87.850 0.000
100.935 0.000
104.673 0.000
108.411 0.000
110.280  0.000
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Ceepgen |.M.
Cseppen B.P.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgen P.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgaen B.P.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MegBeserko O.l1.
Cepgen P.I.
MegBegerko J1.T.
Csepgen P.I.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBeserko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Csepgen P.I.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageseHko O.M. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.
Csepgen P.I.
Csepgen P.I.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
MegBeserko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen B.P.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepaen P.I1.
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Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

KviB ueHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kviie LeHTp

KviB LeHTp

Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kviis LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
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1937070-22
1931500-21
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1935586-21
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1931452-21
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1931864-21

1931879-21

1932870-21
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1932878-21
1916429-17
1933951-21
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MegBeaeHko O.I1. KviB ueHTp
MeagegeHko O.I1. Kvie LieHTp
MeageaeHko O.I. - Kviis LiewTp
Apamenko C.I1.
Ceepgen |.M. KwviB ueHTp
Cepgen P.I. Kvie LieHTp
Ceepgen P.I. KwviB LieHTp
Cseppen B.P. Kvie LieHTp
Ceepgen P.I. KwviB LeHTp
Ceepgen P.I1. Kvie LeHTp
MeagegeHko O.I1. Kvis LieHTp
Ceepaen P.IT. KviB ueHTp
Csepgen P.I. Kvie LieHTp
Ceepgen P.I. KviiB LieHTp
LLlepbaHb T.M. - Kvis LeHTp
®pyHza All.
LLlepbaHb T.M. - Kvis eHTp
®pyHza All.
MeagegeHko O.I1. KviB ueHTp
MeagegeHko O.I1. Kvie LieHTp
Ceepaen |.M. KviB ueHTp
Cseppen B.P. Kvie LieHTp
Ceepgen P.I. KwviB LeHTp
Wepbarb T.M. - Kuis ueHTp
®pyHza Al
MepepgeHko J1.T. KviB LeHTp
Ceepgzen B.P. KviB ueHTp
Ceepgen |.M. Kvie LieHTp
mz)ppi/aHZZ TA’\I/I Kviie ueHTp
MeagegeHko O.I1. Kvie LieHTp
MeageaeHko O.I1. - Kviis LiemTp
Apamenko C.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. - Kuils LeHTp
Apamerko C.I1.
MeageaeHko J1.T. Kvie LieHTp
Lepbane CA. - Kuis ueHTp
®pyHza AA.
Csepgen P.I. Kvie LeHTp
MeageneHko J1.I. KviB LeHTp
Ceepgen |.M. Kvie LeHTp
MeagegeHko O.I1. - Kviis LiewTp
Apamenko C.IM.
Ceepgen B.P. KviB ueHTp
LLlep6aHb A.B. - Kvis LeHTp
®pyHza A.B.
LLlepbaHb T.M. - Kviis LiemTp
®pyHza All.
Akybunk B.I. Kviie LieHTp
Llleparo CA. - KviiB LeHTp
®pyHza AA.
Axy6unk B.l. Kvis LeHTp
Aky6unk HO.B. Kvie LieHTp
Akybunk LA Kviie LieHTp
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